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SHOOTER
Name

Simon Whatley
Mark Horsnell
David Brewster
Mark Sewell
Owen Henry
Gayle Sewell
Richard Tapps
Tony Invankovic
Gary Walton
Laurie Coote
Lee Metzke
Markus Gaebele
Tim Sunderland
Peter Hulett
Steve Baklien
lan Gordon
Carol Hulett
Garry Kay
lan Kercher
Myles McCormack
Robert Muir
Leah Baklien
John Simons
John Eland
Trevor Rhodes
Jason O'Rourke
Noel Osborn
Bruce Houston
Murray Wilson
LEVASET
Rolf Carpeggiani
Colin Firth
Dragi Jankovic
Liz Wilson
Graham Eldred
Geoff Morsby
Liana Gaebele
Douw de Kock
Alan Wright
Peter Donohue
Jim North
Colin McDonald
Trevor Jury
Alan Tyrer
Steve Nelson
Joe Melbourne
Marcus Cave
Peter McCashney
Noah Parkinson
Ray Boucher
Denis Fahy
Don Laughton

Club
Katandra
Werribee
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Wodonga
MCC
Wodonga
Lilydale
Werribee
MCC
Lang Lang
Karramomous
Lilydale
Lilydale
Geelong
Lilydale
Warragul-Drouin
Geelong
Yarram
Lilydale
Lang Lang
Lang Lang
Lilydale
Broken Hill
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Maryborough
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Rosedale
Rosedale
Ravenshoe
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Lang Lang
Moe
Ravenshoe
Grantville
Werribee
Lilydale
Werribee
Lang Lang
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Lang Lang
Rosedale
Fitzroy-Caulfield
Moe
Rosedale
Nagambie
Rosedale
Lang Lang
Moe
Moe
Rosedale
Rosedale

16
48
17
31
14
42

21
27
23

28
54
10
53
24

36
29
19
43
13
38

34

44
20
32
40

26
15
25

35
57
46
30
56
45
18
50
KX]
39
41
52

Saturday December 7

500yd

48 2
48 4
47 2
49 4
48 4
44 2
49 2
45 2

48 2
49 4
46 2
46 3
47 3
441
450

443
40 0
585
58 3
58 2
58 4
57 3
56 2
55 0
50 2
58 4
53 2
55 4
E
57 4
57 4
53 3
54 2
53 0
54 2
57 4
50 1
60 6
E
59 4
58 3
53 1
56 0
CE
50 1
49 1

600yd

482 441
473 443
461 452
472 451
463 430
441 442
432 391

46 2
48 3
453 421
483 410
440 430
453 443
433 461
452 432
34 1

43 1
41 2
410 423
411 392
56 2 IECEN
554 544
541 531
520 543
531 531
552 502

49 1
501 541
460 500
521 471
542 513
491 513
56 4 LY
533 450
47 3
491 512
502 491
450 510
480 441
450 491
572 565
573 582
543 542
553 522
550 530
564 460
411 573
541 501
500 440
520 543

700yd

Agg

139 8
1397
139 5
138 7
136 7
126 5

140 6
137 6
137 5
136 4
1358
1357
1357
78 2

129 6
127 6
120 3

167 1
165 4
164 7
163 5
161 6
160 3
154 4
154 4
152 4

157 ¢
156 8
1557
154 8
154 5
152 3
150 2
149 5
144 2

173 10
167 9
165 8
161 1
158 4
157 7
154 3
143 1




